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National High Speed Rail Corporation Ltd.

NATIONAL HIGH SPEED RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Vacancy Notice No: 23/2023
Name of the post: HSR Pilot

UR Category:

List of Selected Candidate(s):

Online Application
Registration No.
180656
180649
180657
180612
180598
180641
180313
180523
180433
180491

Sl. No.
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List of Waiting List Candidate(s):

Online Application
Registration No.
180383
180087
180577
180639
180379

SI. No.
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OBC Category:

List of Selected Candidate(s):

Online Application
Registration No.
180191
180573
180500
180559
180236

Sl. No.
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List of Waiting List Candidate(s):
NIL
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National High Speed Rail Corporation Ltd.

SC, ST & EWS Categories:

List of Selected & Wait List Candidate(s):

NIL

Note: The above result is only provisional and subject to being found medically fit for the said
position. In case it is detected that the information provided in the application is incorrect or
not meeting requisite eligibility criteria, as per vacancy notice, medical standards, he/she shall
be disqualified from the selection process. All computations of Experience & Other eligibility
criteria shall be as per vacancy notification.

Recruitment Cell,
NHSRCL,
14.08.2024



