

NATIONAL HIGH SPEED RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Vacancy Notice No: 23/2023 Name of the post: HSR Pilot

UR Category:

List of Selected Candidate(s):

Sl. No.	Online Application Registration No.
1	180656
2	180649
3	180657
4	180612
5	180598
6	180641
7	180313
8	180523
9	180433
10	180491

List of Waiting List Candidate(s):

Sl. No.	Online Application Registration No.
1	180383
2	180087
3	180577
4	180639
5	180379

OBC Category:

List of Selected Candidate(s):

Sl. No.	Online Application
	Registration No.
1	180191
2	180573
3	180500
4	180559
5	180236

List of Waiting List Candidate(s):



SC, ST & EWS Categories:

List of Selected & Wait List Candidate(s):

NIL

Note: The above result is only provisional and subject to being found medically fit for the said position. In case it is detected that the information provided in the application is incorrect or not meeting requisite eligibility criteria, as per vacancy notice, medical standards, he/she shall be disqualified from the selection process. All computations of Experience & Other eligibility criteria shall be as per vacancy notification.

Recruitment Cell, NHSRCL, 14.08.2024